New Event

Desafio - Prova 1

Euroindy 0,800 Km

Il
_H

Corrida 19-05-2018 15:22. ..
Practice
Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap
3 58.108 +2.254 15:51:18.620
(27) Francisco Ventura 4 57.823 +1.969 15:52:16.443
1 53.536 +4421  15:49:05.102 5 55.854 - 15:53:12.297
2 50.267 +1.152 15:49:55.369 6 58.177 +2.323 15:54:10.474
3 49.511 +0.396 15:50:44.880 7 56.912 +1.058 15:55:07.386
4 49.755 +0.640 15:51:34.635 8 56.915 +1.061 15:56:04.301
5 49.115 - 15:52:23.750 9 55.958 +0.104 15:57:00.259
6 49.417 +0.302 15:53:13.167 10 59.731 +3.877 15:57:59.990
7 50.156 +1.041 15:54:03.323 11 58.570 +2.716 15:58:58.560
8 49.624 +0.509 15:54:52.947 12 56.808 +0.954 15:59:55.368
9 49.440 +0.325 15:55:42.387 13 57.189 +1.335 16:00:52.557
10 49.262 +0.147 15:56:31.649 14 56.617 +0.763 16:01:49.174
11 49.207 +0.092 15:57:20.856 15 1:01.793 +5.939 16:02:50.967
12 50.938 +1.823 15:58:11.794 16 56.424 +0.570 16:03:47.391
13 50.643 +1.528 15:59:02.437 17 56.330 +0.476 16:04:43.721
14 53.255 +4.140 15:59:55.692
15 51.850 +2.735 16:00:47.542
16 49.565 +0.450 16:01:37.107
17 50.045 +0.930 16:02:27.152
18 50.131 +1.016 16:03:17.283
19 50.811 +1.696 16:04:08.094
(35) Pedro Nascimento
1 55.226 +5.586 15:49:06.812
2 51.135 +1.495 15:49:57.947
3 50.211 +0.571 15:50:48.158
4 50.281 +0.641 15:51:38.439
5 50.135 +0.495 15:52:28.574
6 50.727 +1.087 15:53:19.301
7 51.670 +2.030 15:54:10.971
8 52.776 +3.136 15:55:03.747
9 49.857 +0.217 15:55:53.604
10 50.132 +0.492 15:56:43.736
11 50.247 +0.607 15:57:33.983
12 50.398 +0.758 15:58:24.381
13 50.083 +0.443 15:59:14.464
14 49.640 - 16:00:04.104
15 50.015 +0.375 16:00:54.119
16 55.427 +5.787 16:01:49.546
17 53.193 +3.553 16:02:42.739
18 53.193 +3.553 16:03:35.932
19 50.527 +0.887 16:04:26.459
(55) Eduardo Mesquita
1 58.029 +4.984 15:49:10.942
2 53.956 +0.911 15:50:04.898
3 53.371 +0.326 15:50:58.269
4 55.380 +2.335 15:51:53.649
5 53.989 +0.944 15:52:47.638
6 53.966 +0.921 15:53:41.604
7 53.289 +0.244 15:54:34.893
8 53.771 +0.726 15:55:28.664
9 54.778 +1.733 15:56:23.442
10 54.539 +1.494 15:57:17.981
11 53.657 +0.612 15:58:11.638
12 53.519 +0.474 15:59:05.157
13 53.045 - 15:59:58.202
14 54.591 +1.546 16:00:52.793
15 55.538 +2.493 16:01:48.331
16 53.569 +0.524 16:02:41.900
17 53.606 +0.561 16:03:35.506
18 53.218 +0.173 16:04:28.724
(54) Rui Lopes
1 1:09.433 +13.579 15:49:21.776
2 58.736 +2.882 15:50:20.512
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